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Broker/Realtor

5200
& Growing

Likes Us
25 Years Experience & 1200 Homes Sold in the Area Georgetown, Acton & Surrounding Area

Check out the BIGGEST Community
Facebook Page in Halton Hills
www.facebook.com/LivingInHaltonHills

www.LivingInHaltonHills.com
Phone: (905) 877‐6161 Text: (905) 867‐2630

OWN A PIECE OF
HISTORY

Commercial/residential
retail zoning. Residential
on the upper floor and
commercial on all of the
main floor. Tons of traffic.
Chattels will be included
in the sale.

TuRN INTO A MANSION
Location Location, 5 Minutes North Of The
401 On 5th Sideroad Between 8th And 9th
Line On A Full Acre, This Has Over 4000 Sq
Ft Of Living Space ( + 1800 sqft Loft), , Large
Principle Rooms, Great Home To Entertain,
Also The House Has 200 Amps Service With
A Permanent Propane Generator, You Will
Never Be Down With Electricity, Extra Large
2 Car Garage And Separate Entrance To
Upper Floor, Great For Separate Office For A
Contractor, A Must See For A Small Business
Man Or Enterprise Work From Home.

ONE OF A KINd
PROPERTY

Almost 12 Acres, 8 Of Bush,Mature At
Its Best. Good Size Home With In Law
Suite, Small Barn With Hydro And
Workshop, Pond, Trails, Gardens,
Your Oasis Within Mins From Gtown
& Acton. 45 Min Nw Of Toronto.
House Is In Great Condition. 50 Yr
Metal Roof, 2 Garden Sheds, Fire Pit,
200 Amp, 2 Furnace (Oil), Diesel Back
Up Generator. Most Of Home Has
Been Reno’d In The Last 10 Yrs.

GREATlY REduCEd

SOLD!SOLD!
COMING SOON!

2 BEdROOM CONdO IN THE
ROYAl ASCOT.

CAll NOW TO REGISTER A
PRIvATE vIEWING WITH YvAN.

SOLD!

$443
,900

Jerri Ellen Fraser
Sales Representative

Great BunGalow!
In AWonderful Area CloseTo Schools And

Shopping. Detached Garage. Huge Lot.
Freshly PaintedThroughout.Wood Burning
Fireplace InThe Rec Room And A 3 Pc Bath.
Furnace (2011) Roof Is 7Yrs Old, Air Ducts

Cleaned (2014) - $443,900

BuIlDInG For Sale!
Located On Main StreetWith Parking Available
In Front & On Side Road. Busy Salon On Main

Floor. Separate Side EntranceToTwo Apartments
On Second Floor. All On Leases.

$549
,700

$549
,000

Something for him and her
Solid Brick, 4 bedroom bungalow,
Fin.Bsmt, Eat-In Kit. Sunroom,
32x48 Insulated Workshop with
Water & Hydro, 14 ft Ceiling

Visit www.HouseandShop.comHelen McLean
Sales Representative

Brent Presswood
Sales Representative

Cathy Graham Smith
Sales Representative

$749
,000

amazInGlocatIon!unIqueoFFerInG!
1 fabulous GlenWilliams location…1 remarkable

offering! ~ 1 Acre property w/original 4 bed, 1 bth,
Stone/Vinyl bungalow & existing workshop/garage

+ a huge open greenspace formally the sight of
local greenhouses.TLC required, so bring your tool
belt, design ideas and some elbow grease to transform
it! May have severance potential! Start your own history

here in“The Glen”!

905-873-6111
Over 60 Experienced Halton REALTORS® to serve you! 158 Guelph Street, Unit #4, Halton Hills

open house
sunday,

november
15th from
2:00-4:00

100% List Price & Multiple Offers
Let me do the same forYOU!With
a shortage in inventory it’s the
perfect time to call Kristin Flynn
for a FREE market evaluation

Direct 519-943-2471Kristin Flynn
Sales Representative

BeautIFul!
Located on a quiet Crescent and only a few
minutes walk to the GO Station,This home
is loaded with Features.The features include:
mature gardens and trees, central vacuum,
hardwood floors, 4 bedrooms, 3 washrooms

and a second floor laundry.

$584
,900

$669
,900

Amy Hollohan
Sales Representative

Kim Attwell
Sales Representative

Rodney Presswood
Sales Representative

4+2 =6 BeDroomS!
Beautiful Home on quiet crescent. Formal L/R D/R.

Main Floor office/Den.Very large family room. Kitchen
is lovely with granite and walk out to very PrivateYard

Finished Rec room with 2 bedrooms and 3 Pc.
4 Fireplaces! All under one roof.

$849
,000

SOLD

SOLD
BrInG thewhIte GloveS!

This 4 + 1 Bedroom Backsplit Semi Is Absolutely
Spotless!! Located In AHighly Desirable Neighborhood
Walking DistanceTo All Amenities Such As Schools,

Parks, Shopping,Trails And Shopping. Large HomeThat
Is Great For Entertaining Is Situated OnA 158’Lot

Great Opportunity To Lease An Industrial
Unit In Georgetown OnArmstrong Ave.
Approximately 1800 Sq Ft. Professionally
Finished Office Space Aprox 1070 Sq Ft.
Contains Reception Area, 4 Offices, Board
Room, Kitchenette, 2 Washrooms, And
Server Room. Open Warehouse Storage

Area Aprox 730 Sq Ft

Samantha Hudyma
Sales Representative

65munrocIrcle,GeorGetown
ImpreSSIve curB appeal!

Outstanding Floor Plan, Loaded with Upgrades and
a Finished Basement withWet Bar and Gas Fireplace
in this 4 Bedroom, 3WashroomHome in Trafalgar

Country. This is a must see! 905-873-5467

LARGE MEZZANINE

 
Kristie Pells
Sales Representative
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